COMPETITION
DATE

Strokes
Received

Handicap

Player A

Player B

Player C

Player D

Hole Marker's Yards

Score
158
132
207
136
174
157
171
167
157
1459
PLEASE AVOID SIEOW PEAY-AT-ALL-TIMES
161
153
179
173
100
152
165
176
126
1385
1459
2844

HANDICAP Holes won.........
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Holes lost
NETT SCORE
Result

Marker’s Player’s
Signature Signature






