R	COMPETITION								Handicap	Strokes
ef: 5	DATE TIME								Received	
Ref: 50173	Player <b>A</b>									
	Player <b>B</b>									
	Player C									
	Player <b>D</b>									
	Hole	Marker's Score	Yards	Α	В	С	D	W = + L = - H = 0	Par	Stroke Index
	1		158						3	9
	2		132						3	17
	3		207						3	1
	4		136						3	15
	5		174						3	3
	6		157						3	11
	7		171						3	5
	8		167						3	7
	9		157						3	13
			1459						27	OUT
>	PŁEASE-AVOID SLOW PLAY-AT-ALL-TIMES									
	10		161						3	10
	11		153						3	12
	12		179							2
	13		173						3	6
	14		100						3	18
	15		152						3	14
	16		165						3	8
	17		176						3	4
	18		126						3	16
			1385						27	IN
			1459						27	OUT
			2844						54	TOTAL
	HANDICAP								Holes won	
NETT SCORE								Holes lost		
								, ACSUIT		
Marker's Player's										
	Signature Signature									